May 23 2024 (15:20) India Rail Info

Tiruturaipundi - Tiruchchirappalli DEMU Passenger/06717 - DEMU - SR
TTP/Tiruturaipundi Junction to TPJ/Tiruchchirappalli Junction
3h 45m - 130 km - 7 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TTP  [Tiruturaipundi 04:45 0 | 0 71 SR
Junction
2 TNK  |Thirunellikkaval 04:56 04:57 Tm |0 |1 13 28 SR
3 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 05:25 05:35 10m 1 26 52 (10 |SR
4 KDE |Koradacheri 05:53 05:54 m (0 |1 42 |50 |20 |SR
5 NMJ |Nidamangalam Junction |06:04 06:05 Tm |0 |1 50 |40 SR
6 T Thanjavur Junction 06:50 06:52 2m |0 |1 80 69 |[57 |SR
7 BAL |Budalur 07:07 07:08 im |0 |1 97 |90 SR
8 TRB Tiruverumbur 07:23 08:24 61m |0 |1 120 (100 |74 |SR
9 |TP) Tiruchchirappalli 08:30 0 |1 130 |- 86 |[SR
Junction

May 23 2024 (15:20) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




